

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5354/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2006 in LPA No.666/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

DASRATH ORAON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 30/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Nand Tiwary,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Priyadarshna,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Khushi Ram ]

Court Master